
Ir 	 ,,.• 1 

71 

gps  

..„207Bas7.30.72“20.14441-61--“SAA 

'01) 

soci 

Nation& Vocational & Technical Treiring Commission (NAVITC), Government of Pakistan invites 
sealed proposals through Single Stage Two Envelope Bidding Procedure as per Rule-38(b) of PP 
Rules, 2004 from interested and regidered, finns for "EitablishIng 75 Smart-TECH laboratories at 
public Sector Technical & Vocational Education and Training Inditutos across Paidtdan includ-
ing Grigit-Baltifitan and Bud Jammu &Kashmir' under PnrnelanderVSknisfaAll-Hunarrnand 
Pakistan Program". The description is as under.- 

Tender Net Development and Provision of LMS,CMS, Trainings and Support Content. Hosting 
konnedivity and canpartily 	_ 

Tender No2 Provision, habitation and cannimioring of IT Equipment Hardware, Provision, 
tralion and ctovnissioning 	of haw & Fixtures, Pmesion, installation and 
commissioning of Povrer Backup Solar UPS Sydam, CH, Maintenance and 
Renovation work in labs 

The &Worded bidders mud be tednnically sound and regidered Si respedive taxation (with valid 
NTH and ST), and other relevant authorities In Pakistan. They &mid possess authorization from 
Principal/manufacturer/authorized dealer, of equipment I supplies lobe provided under this tender. 
They shall demcindrate capacity to complete the assignment of establishing Smart-TECH laboratories 
in TVET sector, equipped with sophisticated IT based training aids, equipment, simulators, interactive 
software, digital contents, Leaning Management System (LMS) and Class Management Sydem 
(CMS), with provisions for virtual NET, sidil development and distance learning programs/material. 

The proposals envisaging the comprehensive solution for edebtishing Smart-TECH Laboratories in 
TVET initiates should be submitted at follottimg address on the prescrbed tender domment by 
05-01-2022, at ZOO PIA, which vril be opened on same dale at 2:30 PM in presence of the bidders I 
their representatives. The bid document can be obtained from this office (free of cod) or downloaded 
from our webeite: http://natittegovpir  and httpillenwr.ppra.org.pk. Inc:mete& proposals or late 
submissincs shall not be entertained. 	 PID (1)6571/21 

1 

Deputy Director (GA) 
NAVTTC Headquarters, Plot 38, Kirthar Road, Sector H-914, Islamabad 

Ph: 051-9044307 

v, ww.natittc.gov.pk 	wary/ navtre.gov.plt 	wt. rinavtio.gs 	wnlic.girv 



neNruCijaPiutes 

TENDER NO-PC 
- 

National Vocational & Technical Training Commission (NAVTTC), Government of Paidslan takes 
sealed proposals through Single Stage To Envelope Bidding Procedure as per Ruleaf(b) of PP 
Rules, 2054 from interested and registered, finns f&"Utahfishing 75 Smart-TECH laboratories at 
public Sector Technical & Vocational Education and Training Inslibdes across Pakittan Includ-
ing Gilgitaattidtan and Azad Jammu & Kashmir" under PrimeMinder's tkifls forMI—Hunarmand 
Pakistan Program". The desaiption is as under:- 

Area c14..5a Art/  

THE EXPRESS 
la" 

2-o- 03- 4tern 

Sunday 

   

   

   

Tender No.1 Development and Provision of LMS,CMS,TraiNnigs and SupportContent, Hosting 
&conneddly and compatibility 

Tender No2 Provision, instafialion and commissioning of rr Equipment Haniware, Pmdsion, 
fixation and COM1110iCtir4 	d Furniture & &tines, Provn, Installation and 
commissioning of Power Backup Solar UPS System, Cid, MAntenance and 
Renovation woth in labs 

The interested bidders mud be techricagy sand and registered with respective taxation (with valid 
NTN and S1RN), and other relevant authorities in Padden. They should possess &dilatation from 
Prirsipallmanufacturelauthortzed dealer, of equipment I supplies lo be provided under this tender. 
They shall demonstrate capacity to complete the assignment of establng Smart-TECH labaatodes 
in WET sector, equipped with sophigticated IT based trading 'aids, equipment, simulators, fitter-active 
sofhvare, digital contents, Learning Management Syglem (LMS) and Class Management System 
(CMS), with provisions for virtual WET, sla development and dance tearing programdmatedat 

The proposals envisaging the comprehensive solution taestablishing Snurt-TECH Laboratories in 
WET ingtitutes should be submitted at following address on the mesabed lender document by 
05-04-2022 at 2:00 PM, which will be opened on same date at 2:30 PM in presence of the bidders 1 
filar representatives. The bid document can be obtained from this office (free of cod) Of downloaded 
from our wee: htqatlinavttcgov.pk  and httlxiNnvw.ppraorg.pk. Incomplete proposals or late 
submissions shall not be entertained. 

PIO (I) 6571/21 

Deputy Director (GA) 
NAVITC Headquarters, Hot 38, KIrthar Road, Sector H-9/4, Islamabad 

Ph: 051-9044307 

cw.oayttc.gov.pii 	wyria nayttc gov.pi 


	00000001
	00000002

